

REQUEST FOR QUOTE NO. 23-797 EVALUATION SHEET

Bendix-King Radios

			Leavitt Cmmunications AZ		BK Tech FL	
PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER	NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT TYPE	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Radio Item # M150r:	19	Each	\$1,512.50	\$ 28,737.50	\$1,680.00	\$ 31,920.00
Radio Item # M150:	12	Each	\$1,975.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$1,767.00	\$ 21,204.00
Microphone Item # KAA0290	37	Each	\$191.50	\$ 7,085.50	\$228.75	\$ 8,463.75
Control Head Item # KAA0660	19	Each	\$732.50	\$ 13,917.50	\$871.88	\$ 16,565.72
17 ft cable Item # KAA0636	22	Each	\$82.50	\$ 1,815.00	\$96.25	\$ 2,117.50
Base Microphone Item # KAA0258	3	Each	\$156.50	\$ 469.50	\$183.47	\$ 550.41
FOB Delivery Destination-Prepaid/Allowed	1	Each	\$315.00	\$ 315.00	\$641.00	\$ 641.00
			\$	76,040.00	\$	81,462.38

			White Cloud Communications Garden City, ID		49er Communications Nevada City, NV	
PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER	NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT TYPE	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Radio Item # M150r:	19	Each	\$1,600.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$1,514.00	\$ 28,766.00
Radio Item # M150:	12	Each	\$2,100.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$1,978.00	\$ 23,736.00
Microphone Item # KAA0290	37	Each	\$210.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$192.00	\$ 7,104.00
Control Head Item # KAA0660	19	Each	\$850.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$735.00	\$ 13,965.00
17 ft cable Item # KAA0636	22	Each	\$110.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$83.00	\$ 1,826.00
Base Microphone Item # KAA0258	3	Each	\$180.00	\$ 540.00	\$157.00	\$ 471.00
FOB Delivery Destination-Prepaid/Allowed	1	Each	\$0.00	\$ -	\$275.00	\$ 275.00
			\$	82,480.00	\$	76,143.00